#

— Lessons avallable in Ballet and
— cUﬂd.rD - direction of Audrey Meredith
- CD.TA.

Location:  Martin Street Public

~ For children 3 to § years Program
— Recreational Program -~ ~ Instructor: lan Stoker, 878 1324

~ Crafts, Storytime, Sing Songs, Games, Creative # ish Trampoline Champion
Play, Special Events, Trips. Location:  Sam Sherratt Public School

Campbeliville Area Dates: Mondays, March 17 1o May 12, 1986 Dates. &Ma, April

Locati Campbelliville Lions Club Hall - E-mlu March 31, 1986 ;u: 00
ocation: 8 Clu me: :30-10:00 p.m.
Dates. Every Monday & Wednesday Code: - r.'school B."“.

YS5660811 ‘
April 2 1o June 11, 1986 ° Fee: Ages: 3 to 5 years

$3000 ¢
. Cancelied: May 19, 1966 Time: 5:30 to 6:15 pem.
gém;;;m P } Time: 9:00 am. to 11:30 a.m. __-_mlnﬂh
* Code: YS5150711
Ages
Time:

" - Brookville Area .

2 Location:  Brookville Community Centre :
"Dates: Every Tuesday & Thursday, S

April 1 to June 5, 1988 MM Jlﬂ

Ages:

Time:

900 am. to 11:30 am.
Code:

— For children 2 10 3 years _ Centre

— Half Day Morning Program :

— Simple Play, Crafts, Games, Storié8 -

— New Toys to'play with and a chance for your child
to socialize with other children.

Campbeliville Lions Club Mall
Fridays, April 4 to June 6, 1986

Location:
Dates.
Time:
Code:
Fee»
Art Experience
~ For children 7:to 11 years
_ - Drawing, painting, pottery, water colors
Location:  Rotary Park Community Centre -
Dates: Thursday, March 20 to May 8, 1986
.' 5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Code: YS5830841 -
Fee: $28.00

5% and over | 6"
8:15to 7:00 p.m, . P 5 ’
LY

)

YS51412%2 A% 1f

LY -

-

7 years and over (0l

7:00 10 7:45 p.m. A

Y$5141233 4 an
'

ADULT PROGRAMS {

Beginner Golf Clinics ~ New “nonimpact” gerchics that offer you. he | I

least possibility of injury or strain \ '
Eou?:onomm Propram with Indien Wells Golf « _ oo verciiar conditioning \V' f

.
— Weigh . ’
— Basic skills will be taught in grip, stance, posture  _ Enornott:?ﬁ.ood Time

and swing * ocation:
Location:  Indian Wells Golf Course 22 'mlgcgi::'rmﬂjgmh;fimn ﬁ

Fee: $35.00, . Wednesdays

Clinic 1 '
Mondays, May 5 to June 2, 1986, Every Monday & Wednesday — March

Dates: |
_ 24 1o Jung 18, 1986
g:gct:li;ﬂ.;:l; *191 1986 Cancelled: March 31 and May 19, 1988

AS5392011 7:00 to 8:00 p.m.

Time:
Code:
Fee

YS5160621
$70.00

.

1 Your New Image Drawing
— Co-operative Program with ‘s ﬂ e-Up" ~ Class for youth 12 10 15 yéars & aduits
— Basic introductory cgurse for the ™ New You'® - L o develop your drawing skills
Location:  John Tonelfl Community Room Location: Rotary Park Community CO& ‘
Dates: Wednesdays, March 19'to April 30. 1986 Dates: Wednesdays, Mareh 19 to May 7, 1988

Cancelled: April 9, 1986 ; ~ Time: 7:00 to 10:00 p.m.

7:30 to 9:00 pyn. Code: AS5590831

Code: ASS572043 1. Fee. $34.00

Fee: $50.00 (includes make-up supplies) Instructor: Roisin Nelson

Instructor: Donna Simpson
Basic Refinishing Course Ig:'::?,o:: E';'“" i e

— Learm how to refinish your oid furniture Simpl
| N @ stretching & breathi |
— Hand stripping, proper sanding, staining techni- Lac.tlnﬁm: Hotlrygnrk C?mmnnfni.t:'g:d\m

Que, appiication of final finish, basic repairs tea:
Location:  Retary Park Community Room #n:' ﬁ-‘.’é’o"fm’-’& Apnmﬂr” 2 1o May 21, 1986

Dates. Thursdays, March 20 (o May 8, 1986 Code: S$553083
Time: 7:30 10 10:00 pifn. Fee . :25 00 1

Code: ASS573084 1
Fee. $35.00 - '
Trampoline Course to: Adults B‘:’:""'??M
: — 1. new ir ] ’ . .
- Program . Code: ASS 13
- m:::r: lanogsm-r 761324 — Enjoyable and challenging Sport Al
4 British Trampoline bharnpion Location:  Milton District High School ention

Location:  Sam Sherratt Public School Dtes. nodnesdays, March 19 to May 28, 1968 N.ﬂOlel cmnﬂ Certification

Qates: Wednesdays, March 19 to May 7, 1986 Cancelled: April 23/30, May 7, 1966 Prmm - Lovel -

. v 7:30 to 9:30 p.m.- * a.
Tlﬂ'll.t i.ao 101;3:00 p.m. AS5241131 PO »
Code 55661531 ¥ yne Community re

Soal 4 $30.00 , $28.00 | 11:_):“:_ g&mys, May 11, 18, 25 1086
Knitting and C ti e 20 10 4:00 p.m.
Watercolor Course ng rocheting Course

Code: AS5442381
— Learn to knit or crochet or improve your skills Fee: $20.00
=~ Learn the basics of watercolor Location: . Rotary Park Community Centre A 5
Location: Lions Club Mall Dates: Mondays, March 17 to May 12, 1986 erobics

Dates: Yuesdays, March 18 to May 6, 1986 Cancelled: March 31, 1986 — Instructor Pst Erskine, 878-8302
Time: 7:30 to 10:00 p.m. Time: 7:30 fo 9:30 p.m, Personal Best |

Code. ASS682621 & ° . _

Fee: $37.00 & u + % Tok A% 4
w— ! e 1: mtmz-ﬁm

instructor: Bonnle Couilor_ t “

Time:
Dates:

Time:
Code:

Clinic 2
Dates:

Time:
Code: AS5341311
Fee: $53.00

Max-Aerobics

— More than Aerobics

- Much more than jogging, it's joytul, continuous

movement

— Lose weight and/or increase energy

Location: - W.I. Dick Public School — Mondays

Miiton District High School —

'‘Wednesdays - A

Every Monday & Wednesday — March \ «

& to 18,1986 . P -

Candcelled: M‘rch 31 and ty 19, 1986 *
\ 7
oy

8:18 to 915 p.m.

AS5341312
¥

$53.00
Friday Night Workout

0

v Al

- Sultable for both Max-Aerobic and Personal Best
‘L.“

participants
/ , i3
".-‘(4‘

Location:
Dates:
..” .
.\
|,/24

Mondays, May 5 to June 2, 1988,
Cancelled: May 19, 1986

7:15 to 8:15 p.m,

AS5392012

Time:

, Code:
Clinic 3
Dates: Thursdays, May 8 to May 29, 19886
Time: 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Dates:

Time:
Code:
Fee:

Time:

Fee: |

Milton District High School

Fridays, March 21 to June 13, 1986
Cancelled: March 28. 1988

7:00 to 8:00 p.m.

m class/payable to Instructor at

Time:

WIMmu ton- :F
\ "4 - o _ ’

Adult Recreational Swimming

~ Thersday evenings 8:15 p.M.-8:30 p.m. "
(Cancelidd March13, May 8.15,22 and June 5)

LESSON SCHEDULE  CHILDREN'S WATER SAFETY PROGRAM

Registrations for the Sprlntd Session of AQUATICS ONLY will be accepted as of FEB. 24th: 1986.
CLASS DAY STARTING CODE CLASS DAY STARTING COoDE

Children’s Water Safety Program
Spring Session

Public Recreational Swimming
: — Friday evenings 8:45p.m.-10:00p.m.
' — Satul@ay afternoons 215 3:30p.m.
— Saturday evenings 700p.m.- 8:30 p.m.

— Sunday affernoons 1130 p.m.- 3:30p.m.

-
£6); Admission
Children (12 years and under
Students & Adults
Family Rate «
Senior Citizens

$ .75
March Break Public ~ Swimming
Schedule .

Regular Schedule in Effect to March 9, 1986.
Monday, March 10 every day to Saturday, March 15 —
130 p.m.-3:00 p.m: and*7:00 p.Mm.-8:30 p.m.

Regular Schedule will Resume Sunday, March 16

1986.
Recreational Swimming will End Sunday, June 15,

19866

$ .75
$1.25
$3.00

wi
Easter Holiday Public Swlmmln*“
Sched

ule

p.M.-10:00 p.m.
Easter Monday — March 31 1:30 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
also Victoria Day, May 19, 1:30 p.m.-3:.00 p.m.

¢ Please Note: The pool capacity will allow the first 75

10 weeks — once per week, Friday, March 21 to Fri.
day, May 23 and Saturday, March 22 to Saturday, May
24. |

FEES:

Parent & Tot (8 per class)
Parent & Toddler (10 per class)

Tadpole

Yellow
Orange
Red |
Red I

Maroon

Biue / Survival

Green

Grey
White

( 5perclass)
( Sperclass)
( 6 perclass)
( 6 per class)
( 6 per class)
(10 per clafs)
(10 per class)
(10 per class)
(10 per class)
(10 per class)

F"
‘Z&IJ per child
$20.00 per chiid

$23.00 per chiid
$23.00 per child
$23.00 per child
$23.00 per child
$23.00 per chilg

$26.00 per child
$26.00 per child
$26.00 per child
$26.00 per chil
$26.00 per chil

Please Note: Do not combine payment by cheque for

1. RLSSC
Dates:

Time:

-patrons only during each swim period. Please arrive ). Fee.

eéarly to avoid di t. Leave valuables at
home, Milton Depart { Leisure Services NOT
responsible for any lost goods.

Adult Swim Instruction

1. Sessio¥ Only — Thursday, March 20-April 17 (5
weéeks) |

Code:

W
\ %

Beginners — AS0140241

Junior — AS0150241

Senior 160241 v
7:00'p:m. p.m.,

$15.00 per person (Senior

Citizens Receive 50% Diseount)

) Synchronized Swimming

\ F Date: ‘Sunday, March'23 to May 25 (10 -
} weeks) . - ’
' 12:30 p.m.-1:15 p.m.
$25.00 per person
YS5040271

TR Sy
& & & &

‘1‘1*.-l-.i‘11‘;

© How 10 Register:

Code:
2. R.LSSC.
Dates:

Time:

Fee:

. Code:

3. R.LS.S.C.
Dates:

Time:

Fee:

Code:

mming with other department
@ separate cheques. gl

“Aquatic Leadership Pro;rnm b
Brphze Medallion/SR. R.A. 4

programs. Please

ABunday Morning, March
7 23-Mdy 25 (Test June 1)

! $:30

am.-11:30 am.

="$40.00 — Exam Fee Not In-
cluded
AS0110271

Bronze Cross

Sunday Morning, March

23-May 25 (Test June 1)
10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

4

$40 - Exam Fee Not Included
Amm_n

Award of Merit
Sunday Morning, March

23-May 25 (Test June 1)
10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
$40.00 — Exam Fee Not In-
cluded
AS0140271

Milton Swim Team

Interested Persons Are Asked to Contact Mrs. Carole

Murray, 878-7021

1. The Department regrets that regisisations will not be accepted

by telephone.

2. Mail completed registration form to the Department of Leisure

Services.

3. Drop off your registration at the Department of Leisure Ser.

vifes. ‘_
Post dated cheques will.got be accepted.

4
5 Mmmmmmaﬂaqu:ﬂcpmarm.
2 | nmnthumW.MhuTm
a‘ 1 ’

1. All Aquatic mmmmmmnmumw-
Mnnotmtﬂqrchc.iﬂ,wuln.mlmlmolh.m

puter.

mmmmmrm.
Registrations received 12:00 noon on March 6, 1986, will
hmummm‘-wmumwm
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Mail Registrat to:

PARENTS &
TOTS

8 per Class

FEE S20
Chitd

PARENTS 3
TODDLERS
10 per clasy
30 min.
clase

‘TADPOLE

classes

mt of Leisure Services
Town of Milton

P.O. Box 1008
Miiton, Ontario

LOT 488

Drop off completed ﬂql:ll‘:b_n Form to:
. of Lel ices
Toumma vra ot St
43 Brown Street
Miiton, Ontario

LOT 4B6

For further information call 878-7211.
It additional Registration Forms are

---'-Il

«.—-""n
e

*

TIME
830 p.m
30 am.
11700 am

15 p.m.

700 p.m
730 p.m.
10:30 am.
100 p.m
343 p.m.

800 p.m.
&30 p.m
700 p.m.
730 p.m
00 am
30 am
10:00 a.m
10:30 am.
1100 am.
11:30 a.m.
1200 noon
12230 p. Y.
100 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
345 p.m.
&15p.m
445 p.m.
%15 p.m
548 p.m

@ cm
816 p.m.

800 p.m.
830 p.m.
700 p.m.
73 p.m.
00 am
0 am
1000 am.
10:30 a.m
1100 am.
11X am
12:00 noon
1230 p.m
100 p.m.
130 p.m.
348 p.m.
4$15p.m,
445 p.m.
5% pm
5:45 p.m.
&15p.m

8:00 p.m
X pm
730 p.m
800 p.m

ﬂm

%00 a.m.
30 am.
1000 am.

YS0010281
YS00102582
YS00102%3

¥Y50010281
YS0010262

YS001026)
YS10v0881
YS1010262
YS$1010283

YS00202% 1
YS00202%82
YS0020253
YS00202%4
YS0020281
YS0020262
YS0020263

- YS0020264

YS0020205
YS0020268

YS0020268

Y$1020263
Y$1020205

ORANGE

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

urday

urday
Saturday
Saturday

I Friday
H Friday
Il Friday

| Ssturday
i Saturday

TIME
1™ am
"M am
12:00 noon
120 pm
100 pm
1: 30 p.m
345 p.m
445 p.m
515 p.m
545 p.m
1S p.m

800 p.m
'00 p.m
8:00 p.m
(2 classes)
900 am
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
"M 30am
12:00 noon
12.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m
4$18 p.m
445 p.m,

5158
S545pm
815

800 p.m.

845 pm
P00 am
10:30 a.m.

12200 noon

12248 p.m.
348 p.m
430 p.m
515 p.m
6.00 p.m
800 p.m
$45am
118%am

1200 noon

348 p.m
S15pm

730 p.m
900 am
10:30 a.m
800 p.m.

G4 p.m
115am
430 p.m

730 p.m.
45 am
448 pm

YS0040264
YS0040265
YS0040268
YS004028 7
YS 1040281
YS 1040262
YS 1040283
YS1040284
YS 1040065
YS 1040268
YS 1040267
YSONS02% 1
YS00502%2
YS0050253

. YSO0080261

YS0050262
YS0050263
YS0050264
YS0050285
YS0050266

YSO008028 1
YS0080262
YS0080263
Y S0080264
YS1080281
YS 1080262
YS$1080283
YS 1080264
YS00 1
YS00 1
YS00T0262
YS007T0263
YS$10 A
YS1070272

YS008025 1
YS008026 1

7% toa0e1




